Fernie Volleyball Club Registration Fee

Fees Applied to:

Membership Fee

Admin Fee

Coaching - Honorarium, Development, Certification

Coaches Travel to Tournaments (Hotel/Food/Mileage)

VB Canada and Alberta Registration

Tournaments: Premier 1, 2, 3 U15 and up. Premier 1 & 2 U13/14
Facility Fees

Total Registration Fee

Payment Due Dates:

1st Instalment Due: Upon Registration
2nd Instalment Due: January 15, 2018
3rd Instalment Due: February 15, 2018

Payment Options:
Cheque payable to: Fernie Volleyball Club
Interact E-transfer: treasurer@fernievolleyball.com

Security Question: Team Name Answer: Phantoms

PRACTICES:

Each team will have either 90 min or 2 hour practices twice a week. Times and Facility to be determined.

EXTRA: Provincial and National Tournament Entry Fees which we plan to fundraise to help with.

wnnin n n

U15 and up

50.00
40.00
239.40
197.78
77.40
201.25
69.17
875.00

291.67
291.67
291.66
875.00
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U13-Ui4

50.00
40.00
128.29
135.97
77.40
134.17
69.17
635.00

211.67
211.67
211.66
635.00

EXTRA: Tournment Travel for Player (Hotel, Food, Fuel). All Premier Tournaments, Provincials & Nationals.

Note: Volleyball Canada Registration fee is non-refundable even with Medical Note



