Fernie Volleyball Club Registration Fee		
Fees Applied to:	U15 and up	U13-U14
Membership Fee	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Admin Fee	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
Coaching - Honorarium, Development, Certification	\$ 239.40	\$ 128.29
Coaches Travel to Tournaments (Hotel/Food/Mileage)	\$ 197.78	\$ 135.97
VB Canada and Alberta Registration	\$ 77.40	\$ 77.40
Tournaments: Premier 1, 2, 3 U15 and up. Premier 1 & 2 U13/14	\$ 201.25	\$ 134.17
Facility Fees	\$ 69.17	\$ 69.17
Total Registration Fee	\$ 875.00	\$ 635.00
Payment Due Dates:		
1st Instalment Due: Upon Registration	\$ 291.67	\$ 211.67
2nd Instalment Due: January 15, 2018	\$ 291.67	\$ 211.67
3rd Instalment Due: February 15, 2018	\$ 291.66	\$ 211.66
	\$ 875.00	\$ 635.00
Payment Options:		
Cheque payable to: Fernie Volleyball Club		
Interact E-transfer: treasurer@fernievolleyball.com		
Security Question: Team Name Answer: Phantoms		
PRACTICES:		
Each team will have either 90 min or 2 hour practices twice a week. Tim	es and Facility to be determin	ed.

EXTRA: Provincial and National Tournament Entry Fees which we plan to fundraise to help with.

EXTRA: Tournment Travel for Player (Hotel, Food, Fuel). All Premier Tournaments, Provincials & Nationals.

Note: Volleyball Canada Registration fee is non-refundable even with Medical Note